Direct Connection
of Hose Assembly to
NuTech ComponentsTailpiece
Union Nut
HA
NuFlexTM Direct Connect
Hose Assemblies
PRODUCT INFORMATION

0.75" 450 PSIG 1400 PSIG
1.00" 350 PSIG 1050 PSIG
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com
NuFlex HA Direct Connect
Hose Assemblies offer a direct
connection to Hydronic
Balancing Valves and Coil
Connection Components.
Double crimp Stainlees Steel
ferrules over Stainless Steel outer braiding
with EPDM Rubber Liner. Brass cone seat swivel end with
MNPT or SW T adapter. Hose Assembly lengths available in
18", 24" and 36".UL-94 V-0 Flame Resistant Rating.
 COMPONENT
SIZE BODY SIZE 18" LENGTH 24" LENGTH 36" LENGTH END CONNECTIONS
0.50" B1 HA18-050TP1 HA24-050TP1 HA36-050TP1 Swivel End with MNPT or SWT / TP Union Nut
0.75" B1 HA18-075TP1 HA24-075TP1 HA36-075TP1 Swivel End with MNPT or SWT / TP Union Nut
0.50"  B2 HA18-050TP2 HA24-050TP2 HA36-050TP2 Swivel End with MNPT or SWT / TP Union Nut
0.75"  B2 HA18-075TP2 HA24-075TP2 HA36-075TP2 Swivel End with MNPT or SWT / TP Union Nut
1.00"   B2 HA18-100TP2 HA24-100TP2 HA36-100TP2 Swivel End with MNPT or SWT / TP Union Nut
MODEL UNION NUT SIZE
Model HA Shown TP1 & TP2
ACTUAL HOSE LENGTH LINE SIZE
18.0", 24.0" & 36" Lengths Available 0.50" – 2.00"